

Agency Bhim Singh

Logg-Logg Nabiraggar Baram R.d Reddy
to Bagha Bisarambar
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.E. R.V.D work

RRSMP/24-25 Apr/62

DIVISION

A.E. Baram

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 11/0

4964

Measurement Book

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of COST					
Item No. 1/1					
clearing & grubbing					
ing Road cont. - T/S					
From T.M.B. p. - 2					
Qty. - 0.95347					
@ 7254.38/147 - RS. 69811.00					
Item No. 2/2					
const. of sub grade					
end Garden Skew -					
edges - T/S					
From T.M.B. p.					
Qty. - 1817.36 m ² - P-3					
Qty. - ²²⁵ 42.8 m ² - P-15					
Qty. - 2042.36 m ³					
@ 244.65/m ³ - RS. 499663.00					
Item No. 3/4					
const. of ej.s. B. - T/S					
From T.M.B. p. - 5					
Qty. - 310.10 m ³					
@ 2520.19/m ³ - RS. 781511.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 4/5					
P/v, Laying, spreading					
ing 1.18m - III - T/S					
Qty. - 277.13 m ³ - P-7					
Qty. - 14.11 m ³ - P-16					
Qty. - 291.24 m ³					
@ 4389.13 / m ³ - Rs. 1278290.00					
Item No. 5/9					
Const. of P.C.M - 25					
From T.M. B.P. - 17					
Qty. - 296.338 m ³					
@ 6080.13 / m ³ - Rs. 1804737.00					
Item No. 6/25					
P/v and Fixing of typ-					
ical masonry in fo-					
matary sign Board - T/S					
From T.M. B.P. - 7					
Qty. - 2.00 Nos					
@ 10780.42 / Nos - Rs. 21561.00					
Item No. 7/26					
E/w in excavation					
for foundation - T/S					
From T.M. B.P. - 20					
Qty. - 297.98 m ³					

Continuation

@ 386.53 / m³ - Rs. 115178.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 8/27					
p/v pcc m-15-T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 22					
Qty. - 45.95 m ³					
@ 6256.77/m ³ -					Rs. 287499.00
Item No. - 9/2830					
p/v pcc m-20-T/S					
From T.M.B.P.					
p/v and laying RCC					
pipe N.D. - 3 - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 24					
Qty. - 75 m					
@ 7178.29/m -					Rs. 538372.00
Item No. - 10/32					
pcc m-20 in					
substructure - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 23					
Qty. - 337.43 m ³					
@ 6640.29/m ³ -					Rs. 2240633.00
Item No. - 11/47					
p/v and laying RCC pipe					
300mm Irrigation cond.					
with pipe - T/S					

Continuation
From T.M.B.P. - 24Qty. - 40 m
@ 955.73/m - Rs. 38229.00

Total Rs. 7675484.00

[illegible]

Continuation